
Show #B0750: SHOT Ranch Riding-San Antonio (06/10/2016-06/11/2016)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 385 Tread Litely MIKE MAJOR 74.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS

2 358 Shanachie MIKE MAJOR 73.50 Eleanor Or Heird; Jim Green

3 275 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Brianna J Wallis 72.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

4 274 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Snodgress 72.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

5 360 CHICS HOPE STIK MIKE MAJOR 71.50 ROBB & DANA COOK

6 301 West Texas Native Wyatt Ladd Dushay 68.00 Wyatt Ladd Dushay

7 273 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 67.50 NANCY CLOUD

8 378 Scoots Toy 013 Brianna J Wallis 65.50 Dennis Matthew Wallis

9 374 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 65.50 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA

10 365 Sterlings Honeybee Troy D Jones 64.50 B Hull Barbee

11 373 Westcoast Lash MADELINE G HARRIS 64.00 MADELINE G HARRIS

12 364 Peptos Lil Thunder Troy D Jones 58.50 B Hull Barbee



Show #B0750: SHOT Ranch Riding-San Antonio (06/10/2016-06/11/2016)

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 329 Quigley Dun Under STEFANI HARGRAVE 76.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE

2 263 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.50 Robert Muir

3 308 Snappy Lil Chic Kaitlin Oesterreicher 73.50 Kaitlin Oesterreicher

4 356 Omega Tail Wind Dana L Brown 71.00 Dana Brown

5 375 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 68.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses

6 382 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 66.50 Cody Brown

7 324 Fifteen Stars Brooke Ann Myer 64.50 Lodonna Ann Mayer

8 307 HA Starlights Tune Nicole Oesterreicher 59.00 Nicole Oesterreicher

DQ 325 Autumn Play BEN BALDUS 0.00  McKibben/Zimmerman



Show #B0750: SHOT Ranch Riding-San Antonio (06/10/2016-06/11/2016)

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 329 Quigley Dun Under STEFANI HARGRAVE STEFANI HARGRAVE

2 263 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir

3 279 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS WILLIAM E LEWIS

4 298 Banjo Boytoy Jacquline M Kotzur DEBBIE KOTZUR

5 327 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK Prairie Point Ranch

6 328 Chancito HARVEY SCHRAEDER Harvey  Schreader

7 264 Mr Red Heartbreaker Jennifer Travis-Muir Robert D Muir

8 375 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL O'Neal Quarter Horses

9 382 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN Cody Brown

10 273 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD NANCY CLOUD

11 286 WRH Kings Princess BECKY WALKER Becky Walker

12 362 Bud D Builder ANN MATTHEWS Ann Matthews

13 326 Fantasy Pay Day KATHLEEN GRAYSON Matthew James Grayson

14 356 Omega Tail Wind Dana L Brown Dana Brown

15 377 Itsa Boomin Pleasure JAMES Mc DAVID JAMES Mc DAVID



Show #B0750: SHOT Ranch Riding-San Antonio (06/10/2016-06/11/2016)

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 328 Chancito HARVEY SCHRAEDER 74.00 Harvey  Schreader

2 356 Omega Tail Wind Dana L Brown 73.50 Dana Brown

3 286 WRH Kings Princess BECKY WALKER 73.00 Becky Walker

4 274 TWO T MS FARNWORTH Brittney Amber Snodgress 72.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

5 273 Blond Jaymze Blond NANCY CLOUD 71.50 NANCY CLOUD

6 382 Gunnin for Woody CODY BROWN 71.50 Cody Brown

7 322 Spark A Spotlight Leslie D Thompson 70.50 Leslie D Thompson

8 377 Itsa Boomin Pleasure JAMES Mc DAVID 66.50 JAMES Mc DAVID



Show #B0750: SHOT Ranch Riding-San Antonio (06/10/2016-06/11/2016)

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 369 Hickorys Chic Olena Meredith Graber 76.50 Meredith Graber

2 287 Kings Mojo MICHELE LATIMER SPENCER 74.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER

3 258 Jac Smart TEGHAN BROOKS 73.00 Teghan Brooks

4 373 Westcoast Lash MADELINE G HARRIS 72.50 MADELINE G HARRIS

5 308 Snappy Lil Chic Kaitlin Oesterreicher 72.00 Kaitlin Oesterreicher

6 284 Crows TT LYDIA SHIVERS 70.00 Larry Jacobs

7 294 Big Cat EVAN HALL 68.00 Evan Hall

8 301 West Texas Native Wyatt Ladd Dushay 67.50 Wyatt Ladd Dushay

9 281 Ill Be A Chic WILL Ogden LEWIS 67.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS

10 324 Fifteen Stars Brooke Ann Myer 66.50 Lodonna Ann Mayer

11 259 KR Ima Electric Gillean Blain Nixon 65.50 GILLEAN NIXON

12 280 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 60.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS

13 307 HA Starlights Tune Nicole Oesterreicher 57.50 Nicole Oesterreicher

OP 14 376 Top Stoppin dun It MARIALYSSA Mc DAVID 71.50 JAMES Mc DAVID



Show #B0750: SHOT Ranch Riding-San Antonio (06/10/2016-06/11/2016)

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 308 Snappy Lil Chic Kaitlin Oesterreicher 73.00 Kaitlin Oesterreicher

2 324 Fifteen Stars Brooke Ann Myer 72.00 Lodonna Ann Mayer

3 386 Smart Tari Two Sesellie Summers 69.00 Sesellie Summers

4 301 West Texas Native Wyatt Ladd Dushay 67.00 Wyatt Ladd Dushay

5 307 HA Starlights Tune Nicole Oesterreicher 67.00 Nicole Oesterreicher


